Form PTO-1595 RI 05 - 02 - 20 (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002	ILS Patent and Trademark Office		
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ⇒ → 10207534	19 Atty Docket: 33144-180490		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: F	Please Record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Jong-Bor WANG Chii-Ming SHIAH 4-26-62	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Winbond Electronics Corp.		
Additional name of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No	Internal Address:		
3. Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: No. 4, Creation Road III Science-Based Industrial Park		
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☐ Other	City: Hsinchu State/Country: Taiwan, R.O.C.		
Execution Date: 4/16/02	Zip: ————————————————————————————————————		
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the exect A. Patent Application No.(s)	ution date of the application by the first named inventor is: 4/16/02 B. Patent No.(s) ached? Yes No		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this document should be mailed:	Total number of applications and patents involved:		
26694	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40		
PATENT TRADEMARK OFFICE	Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Name: VENABLE Address: P.O. Box 34385	8. Deposit account number:		
City: Washington State: D.C. Zip: 20043-9998	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE		
Name of Person Signing	April 26, 2002 Signature Date		
Total number of pages including o	cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2 with required cover sheet information to:		

05-02-2002

VENABLE

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

ASSIGNMENT

3) The undersigned agree (sates patent to the Assignee. 4) The undersigned agree (sates patent to the Assignee. 4) The undersigned agree (sates patent to the Assignee. 4) The undersigned agree (sates patent to the Assignee agree) and the invention and improver reddings regarding the invention. 5) The undersigned hereby the United States resulting from the gnee, as Assignee of the entire rein assigned, and that he has (sold to the undersigned hereby the entification which may be necessated in the heirs and the heirs are contacted to the heirs, executors, and in witness whereof, executed the patents of the heirs, executors. Date April 16, 2002 Date Date Date Date	authorize(s) and request(s said application or any di interest, and hereby cover they have) not executed any grant(s) the firm of Civeral essary or desirable in order binding upon my (our) had binding upon my (our) had by the undersigned on the warm of Inventor	on request, but without east the Commissioner of Pavision or divisions or contains that he has (they had will not execute, any agaile, Bactier, Hungry lietti, IIP the power to comply with the rule deirs, executors, administrated or assigns of the Assigned the date(s) opposite the underly with the rule with the rule deirs. Wang	tents to issue any and all L tinuing applications thereove) full right to convey the reement in conflict herewiter to insert on this assignment of the United States Pater ators, and/or assigns, and see. Herefore, Ber	in any legal pro- letters Patents of if to the said As- le entire interest th. lenent any further ent Office for re- hall inure to the
3) The undersigned agree (sates patent to the Assignee. 4) The undersigned agree (sates patent to the Assignee. 4) The undersigned agree (sates patent to the Assignee agree) and the invention. 5) The undersigned hereby the United States resulting from the gene, as Assignee of the entire rein assigned, and that he has (agree) as the undersigned hereby the entification which may be necessarily assignment shall be nefit of the heirs, executors, and In witness whereof, executed the April 16, 2002 Date April 16, 2002	authorize(s) and request(said application or any disinterest, and hereby cover they have) not executed any grant(s) the firm of Civersary or desirable in order e binding upon my (our) he liministrators, successors and by the undersigned on the warm of Inventor	on request, but without east the Commissioner of Pavision or divisions or contains that he has (they had will not execute, any agole, Bactier, Higher owiletti, IIP, the power to comply with the rule divisions, executors, administrated or assigns of the Assigned the date(s) opposite the underly with the rule that the comply with the rule divisions of the Assigned the date(s) opposite the underly with the rule	tents to issue any and all L tinuing applications thereove) full right to convey the reement in conflict herewiter to insert on this assignment of the United States Pater ators, and/or assigns, and see. Hereigh Ber	in any legal pro- letters Patents of if to the said As- le entire interest th. lenent any further ent Office for re- hall inure to the
3) The undersigned agree (sates patent to the Assignee. 4) The undersigned agree (sates patent to the Assignee. 4) The undersigned agree (sates patent to and improvem redings regarding the invention. 5) The undersigned hereby the United States resulting from the gnee, as Assignee of the entire rein assigned, and that he has (solve) the undersigned hereby the entification which may be necessated and the following the fit of the heirs, executors, and in witness whereof, executed.	authorize(s) and will, upon authorize(s) and request(s) said application or any dininterest, and hereby cover they have) not executed any grant(s) the firm of & Civessary or desirable in order to binding upon my (our) helministrators, successors and by the undersigned on the	s) the Commissioner of Pa vision or divisions or con nants that he has (they ha d will not execute, any ag ole, Baetjer, Humilar iletti, IIP r to comply with the rule weirs, executors, administration d/or assigns of the Assigne ne date(s) opposite the und	xpense to me (us), testify tents to issue any and all L tinuing applications thereo ve) full right to convey the teement in conflict herewither to insert on this assignment in the United States Pater ators, and/or assigns, and selections of the United States Pater ators, and/or assigns, and selections is selected to the United States Pater ators, and/or assigns, and selected to the United States Pater ators, and/or assigns, and selected to the United States Pater ators, and/or assigns, and selected to the United States Pater ators, and/or assigns, and selected to the United States Pater ators, and/or assigns, and selected to the United States Pater ators, and/or assigns, and selected to the United States Pater ators, and/or assigns, and selected to the United States Pater ators, and/or assigns, and selected to the United States Pater ators, and/or assigns, and selected to the United States Pater ators, and/or assigns, and selected to the United States Pater ators, and/or assigns, and selected to the United States Pater ators, and/or assigns, and selected to the United States Pater ators, and/or assigns, and selected to the United States Pater ators, and/or assigns, and selected to the United States Pater ators, and the United States ators, and the United States Pater ators, and the United States ators, and the Unit	etters Patents of if to the said Assection in the said Assection in the said Assection in the said in
3) The undersigned agree (sates patent to the Assignee. 4) The undersigned agree (sates patent to the Assignee. 4) The undersigned agree (sates patent to and improvem redings regarding the invention. 5) The undersigned hereby the United States resulting from the gnee, as Assignee of the entire rein assigned, and that he has (solve) the undersigned hereby the entification which may be necessated and the following the fit of the heirs, executors, and in witness whereof, executed.	authorize(s) and will, upon authorize(s) and request(s) said application or any dininterest, and hereby cover they have) not executed any grant(s) the firm of & Civessary or desirable in order to binding upon my (our) helministrators, successors and by the undersigned on the	s) the Commissioner of Pa vision or divisions or con nants that he has (they ha d will not execute, any ag ole, Baetjer, Humilar iletti, IIP r to comply with the rule weirs, executors, administration d/or assigns of the Assigne ne date(s) opposite the und	xpense to me (us), testify tents to issue any and all L tinuing applications thereo ve) full right to convey the teement in conflict herewither to insert on this assignment in the United States Pater ators, and/or assigns, and selections of the United States Pater ators, and/or assigns, and selections is selected to the United States Pater ators, and/or assigns, and selected to the United States Pater ators, and/or assigns, and selected to the United States Pater ators, and/or assigns, and selected to the United States Pater ators, and/or assigns, and selected to the United States Pater ators, and/or assigns, and selected to the United States Pater ators, and/or assigns, and selected to the United States Pater ators, and/or assigns, and selected to the United States Pater ators, and/or assigns, and selected to the United States Pater ators, and/or assigns, and selected to the United States Pater ators, and/or assigns, and selected to the United States Pater ators, and/or assigns, and selected to the United States Pater ators, and/or assigns, and selected to the United States Pater ators, and/or assigns, and selected to the United States Pater ators, and/or assigns, and selected to the United States Pater ators, and the United States ators, and the United States Pater ators, and the United States ators, and the Unit	etters Patents of if to the said Assection in the said Assection in the said Assection in the said in
3) The undersigned agree(ates patent to the Assignee. 4) The undersigned agree(sing the invention and improvemedings regarding the invention. 5) The undersigned hereby the United States resulting from the gnee, as Assignee of the entire rein assigned, and that he has (and the invention of this document. 7) This Assignment shall be nefit of the heirs, executors, addition of the heirs, executors, additional agree of the agree of the heirs, executors, and the inventor of the heirs, executors, and the inventor of the heirs, executors, and the inventor of the inventor of the heirs, executors, and the inventor of the inv	authorize(s) and will, upon authorize(s) and request(said application or any distincterest, and hereby cover they have) not executed any grant(s) the firm of & Civersal essary or desirable in order	s) the Commissioner of Pa vision or divisions or con nants that he has (they ha d will not execute, any ag ole, Baetjer, Humble iletti, IIP r to comply with the rule teirs, executors, administration	xpense to me (us), testify tents to issue any and all L tinuing applications thereo ve) full right to convey the teement in conflict herewither to insert on this assignment in the United States Pate ators, and/or assigns, and see.	etters Patents of of to the said Asset entire interest th. nent any further ent Office for re-
3) The undersigned agree(ates patent to the Assignee. 4) The undersigned agree(signed the invention and improvemedings regarding the invention. 5) The undersigned hereby the United States resulting from the nee, as Assignee of the entire rein assigned, and that he has (applied to the invention of this document. 7) This Assignment shall be	authorize(s) and will, upon authorize(s) and request(s) said application or any distincterest, and hereby cover they have) not executed any erral grant(s) the firm of a Civersary or desirable in order e binding upon my (our) h	on request, but without estimates of the Commissioner of Pavisions or contains that he has (they had will not execute, any against, Bactier, Hammer of the trule of the comply with the rule seirs, executors, administrations.	xpense to me (us), testify tents to issue any and all L tinuing applications thereo ve) full right to convey the teement in conflict herewither to insert on this assignment in the United States Pate ators, and/or assigns, and s	etters Patents of of to the said Asse entire interest th. nent any further ent Office for re-
3) The undersigned agree(ates patent to the Assignee. 4) The undersigned agree(see the invention and improvement edings regarding the invention. 5) The undersigned hereby a United States resulting from the energy as Assignee of the entirement even assigned, and that he has (about 100 more) than the energy and the entirement of the undersigned hereby the entirement of the entirement o	authorize(s) and request(s said application or any dinterest, and hereby cover	on request, but without e s) the Commissioner of Pa vision or divisions or con nants that he has (they ha	xpense to me (us), testify tents to issue any and all L tinuing applications thereo ve) full right to convey th	in any legal pro- etters Patents of if to the said As-
3) The undersigned agree(ates patent to the Assignee. 4) The undersigned agree(so the invention and improvementatings regarding the invention. 5) The undersigned hereby the United States resulting from thee, as Assignee of the entire	authorize(s) and request(s said application or any dinterest, and hereby cover	on request, but without e s) the Commissioner of Pa vision or divisions or con nants that he has (they ha	xpense to me (us), testify tents to issue any and all L tinuing applications thereo ve) full right to convey th	in any legal pro- etters Patents of if to the said As-
3) The undersigned agree(ates patent to the Assignee. 4) The undersigned agree(so the invention and improvemedings regarding the invention. 5) The undersigned hereby to United States resulting from the e, as Assignee of the entire	authorize(s) and request(s said application or any dinterest, and hereby cover	on request, but without e s) the Commissioner of Pa vision or divisions or con nants that he has (they ha	xpense to me (us), testify tents to issue any and all L tinuing applications thereo ve) full right to convey th	in any legal pro- etters Patents of if to the said As-
3) The undersigned agree(ates patent to the Assignee. 4) The undersigned agree(so the invention and improvemedings regarding the invention. 5) The undersigned hereby to United States resulting from	nents thereof, and will, upon authorize(s) and request(s said application or any di	on request, but without e s) the Commissioner of Pa vision or divisions or con	xpense to me (us), testify tents to issue any and all L tinuing applications thereo	in any legal pro- etters Patents of if to the said As-
 3) The undersigned agree(ates patent to the Assignee. 4) The undersigned agree(state) agree invention and improvemedings regarding the invention. 	nents thereof, and will, upo	on request, but without e	xpense to me (us), testify	in any legal pro-
3) The undersigned agree(ates patent to the Assignee.4) The undersigned agree(s)	s) to communicate to the A tents thereof, and will, upo	on request, but without e	xpense to me (us), testify	o me (us) respec-
 The undersigned agree(ates patent to the Assignee. 	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	ssignee or representatives	thereof any facts known to	
	s, to perform an arrithman		_	n a vanid Chiled
	oing forward with such inte	reference.	_	
oncerning this application or co	ontinuation or division or .	re-issue thereof and to co-	n any interference which reperate with the Assignee in	nay be declared nevery way pos-
ssignee may deem necessary or 2) The undersigned agree(s	expedient or essential to it:	s full protection and title	n and to the invention here	by transferred
 The undersigned agree(visional or reissue applications 	thereof and also to execu	ite separate assignments i	connection with such ap	plications as the
1) The cold is a				
O) Alternative identification for filed applications	(10) U.S. application S	Serial Number		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Application				
Insert Date of Signing of		: 2002		
	for which the undersign of America	ned has (have) executed ar	application for patent in t	the United States
Application Number			L Case No	
Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign	Capacitor		Foreign Applica	tion or
B) Insert Identification of	(8) Method for Manu	ufacturing an Extended	-Wing Capacitor and The	e Extended-Wing
		ependencies and possession Patent which may be gran	ns, in the invention, and alted therefor, known as	i applications for
			tire right, title and interes	
7) Insert address of Assignee	(7) <u>No. 4, Greation</u>	ка. III, Science-Base	d Industrial Park, Hsir	rchu, Taiwan, R
6) Insert name of Assignee	(6)		1.7.1	
Si lacore anno es Aust	Winbond Ele	ectronics Corp.		
	erations paid to each of assign, transfer and set	of the undersigned, the un	dersigned agree(s) to assign	, and hereby does
	In consideration	of the sum of one dollar	(\$1.00) and other good and	d valuable consid-
	(5)			
	(4)			
	(3)			
Inventor(s).		DILAN		-
1—5) Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s).	(2) Chii-Ming S			

RECORDED: 04/26/2002

REEL: 012840 FRAME: 0329